
Friday June 2nd Saturday June 3rd Sunday June 4th Monday June 5th Tuesday June 6th Wednesday June 7th Thursday June 8th Friday June 9th Saturday June 10th

Technical Meeting

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30 Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony
12:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00 Opening Ceremony Closing ceremony

17:30 Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony
18:30 Technical meeting

500 m 1x M 500 m M

500 m 1x W 500 m W 2.30 pm II2 1x W 2.30 pm II2 1x W

500 m 2x M 1000 m M 2.40 pm II2 1x M 2.40 pm II2 1x M

500 m 2x W 1000 m W 2.50 pm II3 4+ Mix 2.50 pm II3 4+ Mix

500 m 2x Mix Team Relay 4 x 500 m 3 pm II1 2x W 3 pm II1 2x Mix

500 m 4x+ Mix 3.10 pm II1 2x M
1000 m 1x M 3.20 pm II1 2x Mix 3.40 pm II2 2x Mix
1000 m 1x W 3.50 pm II3 2x Mix
1000 m 2x Mix 3.50 pm II2 2x Mix 4 pm II1 1x W
1000 m 4x + Mix 4 pm II3 2x Mix 4.10 pm II1 1x M
500 m 1x M 500 m M 4.10 pm II1 1x W
500 m 1x W 500 m W 4.20 pm II1 1x M 4.40 pm II2 4YX+ Mix
500 m 2x Mix 1000 m M 4.50 pm II3 1x W
500 m 4Yx+ Mix 1000 m W 4.50 pm II2 4YX+ Mix 5 pm II3 1x M
1000 m 1x M Team Relay 4 x 500 m 5 pm II3 1x W 5.10 pm II1 4x+ Mix
1000 m 1x W 5.10 pm II3 1x M
1000 m 2x Mix 5.20 pm II1 4x+ Mix
1000 m 4Yx+ Mix * The same time gaps will be observed between events for the series program
500 m 1x M 500 m M ** In races with more than 6 participants, finals B will be inserted between the finals A
500 m 1x W 500 m W
500 m 2x Mix 1000 m M
500 m 4+ Mix 1000 m W
1000 m 1x M 2000 m M
1000 m 1x W 2000 m W
1000 m 2x Mix Team Relay 4 x 500 m
1000 m 4+ Mix

Provisionnal Program Monday June 5th*

Finals** on 500 m 

40 minutes break

Finals** on 1000 m 

Provisionnal Program Tuesday June 6th*

30 minutes break

30 minutes break

30 minutes break

Compétition Indoor

4*500 m

Mixed relay

Training water 

II1

II2

INDOOR

II3

Compétition Indoor

2000 m

individual M & W

Compétition 

Indoor

500 m

individual M & W

OUTDOOR

Training water 

Compétition Water

Heats 500 m

1xM/1xW

2xM/2xW/2xMix

4x+Mix/4Yx+Mix/

4+Mix

Compétition Water

 Finals 500 m

1xM/1xW

2xM/2xW/2xMix

4x+Mix/4Yx+Mix/

4+Mix

Compétition Water

Heats 1000 m

1xM/1xW

2xMix/4x+Mix

4Yx+Mix/4+Mix

Compétition Water

Finals 1000 m

1xM/1xW

/2xMix/4x+Mix

4Yx+Mix/4+Mix

Training indoor  

from June 5th to 7th  

Training indoor  

from June 5th to 7th 

Compétition 

Indoor

1000 m

individual M & W
Training water 

according to the 

requests

Training water 

according to the 

requests

Arrival 

Arrival


