	Friday June 2nd	Saturday June 3rd	Sunday June 4th	Monday June 5th	Tuesday June 6th	Wednesday June 7th	Thursday June 8th	Friday June 9th	Saturday June 10th
	·	·	•	•	•	,	Technical Meeting	•	
09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00	Arrival	Training water according to the requests	Training water	Compétition Water Heats 500 m 1xM/1xW 2xM/2xW/2xMix 4x+Mix/4Yx+Mix/ 4+Mix	Compétition Water Heats 1000 m 1xM/1xW 2xMix/4x+Mix 4Yx+Mix/4+Mix	Training indoor from June 5th to 7th		Compétition Indoor 2000 m individual M & W	
11:30							Medal Ceremony	Medal Ceremony	
12:00									
13:30									
14:00									
14:30			Training water						
15:00 15:30 16:00		Training water according to the		Compétition Water Finals 500 m 1xM/1xW 2xM/2xW/2xMix	Compétition Water Finals 1000 m 1xM/1xW /2xMix/4x+Mix	Training indoor	Compétition Indoor 500 m individual M & W	Compétition Indoor 4*500 m Mixed relay	
16:30 17:00	7	requests	Opening Ceremony	4x+Mix/4Yx+Mix/	4Yx+Mix/4+Mix	from June 5th to 7th	marriada IVI & VV		Closing ceremony
17:30				Medal Ceremony	Medal Ceremony		Medal Ceremony	Medal Ceremony	
18:30			Technical meeting						

OUTDOOR				INDOOR		Provisionnal Program Monday June 5th*			Provisionnal Program Tuesday June 6th*		
	500 m	1x M	500 m	500 m M		Finals** on 500 m			Finals** on 1000 m		
II1	500 m	1x W	500 m	W	2.30 pm	II2	1x W	2.30 pm	II2	1x W	
	500 m	2x M	1000 m	M	2.40 pm	II2	1x M	2.40 pm	II2	1x M	
	500 m	2x W	1000 m	W	2.50 pm	II3	4+ Mix	2.50 pm	II3	4+ Mix	
	500 m	2x Mix	Team Relay 4	x 500 m	3 pm	II1	2x W	3 pm	II1	2x Mix	
	500 m	4x+ Mix			3.10 pm	II1	2x M		40 minutes break		
	1000 m	1x M			3.20 pm	II1	2x Mix	3.40 pm	II2	2x Mix	
	1000 m	1x W				30 minutes break			II3	2x Mix	
	1000 m	2x Mix			3.50 pm	II2	2x Mix	4 pm	II1	1x W	
	1000 m	4x + Mix			4 pm	II3	2x Mix	4.10 pm	II1	1x M	
II2	500 m	1x M	500 m	M	4.10 pm	II1	1x W		30 minutes break		
	500 m	1x W	500 m	W	4.20 pm	II1	1x M	4.40 pm	II2	4YX+ Mix	
	500 m	2x Mix	1000 m	M		30 minutes break			II3	1x W	
	500 m	4Yx+ Mix	1000 m	W	4.50 pm	II2	4YX+ Mix	5 pm	II3	1x M	
	1000 m	1x M	Team Relay 4	Team Relay 4 x 500 m		II3	1x W	5.10 pm	II1	4x+ Mix	
	1000 m	1x W			5.10 pm	II3	1x M				
	1000 m	2x Mix			5.20 pm	II1	4x+ Mix				
	1000 m	4Yx+ Mix			* The same tin	* The same time gaps will be observed between events for the series program					
	500 m	1x M	500 m	M	** In races wit	** In races with more than 6 participants, finals B will be inserted between the finals A					

500 m

500 m

1000 m

1000 m

1000 m

1000 m

113

1x W

2x Mix

4+ Mix

1x M

1x W

2x Mix

4+ Mix

500 m

1000 m

1000 m

2000 m

2000 m

Team Relay 4 x 500 m

W

M

<sup>\*\*</sup> In races with more than 6 participants, finals B will be inserted between the finals A



